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Serbia Grand Prix 2010
Novi sad, 29. - 31.10.2010

Medalists by event All Events

Men, 50m Freestyle Open

1. SILJEVSKI, Radovan 86 Vojvodina N.Sad 23.14 758 +0.75
2. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Vojvodina N.Sad 23.30 743 +0.74
3. KALARGARIS, Ioannis 90 Greece 23.33 740 +0.70

Women, 50m Freestyle Open

1. NIKOLOVSKI, Jovana 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 26.16 754 +0.76
2. SAGMEISTER, Mojca 96 PK Fuzinar 27.44 653 +0.77
3. NATLACEN, Gaja 97 PK Fuzinar 27.52 648

Men, 400m Freestyle Open

1. SORAK, Stefan 92 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 3:57.61 771 +0.84
2. HOHL, Martin 83 Schwimm-Klub Bern 3:57.95 767 +0.85
3. PETRIC, Jan Karel 91 PK Triglav Kranj 4:00.30 745 +0.78

Women, 400m Freestyle Open

1. ODER, Tjasa 94 PK Fuzinar 4:12.02 862 +0.84
2. MILER, Tamara 94 PK Fuzinar 4:14.73 835
3. BEZAN, Ursa 94 PK Triglav Kranj 4:15.47 828 +0.91

Men, 100m Breaststroke Open

1. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:04.65 715 +0.74
2. MILENKOVIC, Marko 86 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:06.04 671 +0.79
3. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:06.10 669 +0.75

Women, 100m Breaststroke Open

1. BOGDANOVIC, Jovana 92 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 1:11.86 738 +0.85
2. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.26 617 +0.92
3. GOLOB, Nika 97 PK Fuzinar 1:16.43 613 +0.77

Men, 100m Backstroke Open

1. UDICKI, Miroslav 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 56.63 708 +0.61
2. IVANOVIC, SAVA 90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 58.61 639 +0.72
3. SLABE, Stas 93 PK Fuzinar 59.34 615 +0.65

Women, 100m Backstroke Open

1. BEZAN, Ursa 94 PK Triglav Kranj 1:03.48 743 +0.67
2. MAJERIC, Jera 95 PK Fuzinar 1:03.94 727 +0.62
3. SAVOVIC, Sara 93 Beograski plivacki klub 1:06.60 644 +0.68
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Serbia Grand Prix 2010
Novi sad, 29. - 31.10.2010

Men, 400m Medley Open

1. SORAK, Stefan 92 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 4:31.59 715 +0.85
2. TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:34.88 690 +0.77
3. PETRIC, Jan Karel 91 PK Triglav Kranj 4:34.99 689 +0.75

Women, 400m Medley Open

1. ODER, Tjasa 94 PK Fuzinar 4:44.40 846 +0.85
2. HIGL, Nadja 87 Plivacki klub Tamis Pancevo 4:59.71 723 +0.79
3. VUKANOVIC, Tijana 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:02.56 703 +0.71

Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle Open

1. Vojvodina N.Sad 1 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.17 833 +0.66
2. Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:34.64 770 +0.73
3. Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:35.29 754 +0.73

Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle Open

1. Vojvodina N.Sad 1 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:49.52 713 +0.79
2. Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:56.06 599
3. Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:57.35 580

Men, 50m Backstroke Open

1. UDICKI, Miroslav 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 26.33 707 +0.61
2. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Vojvodina N.Sad 26.96 659 +0.66
3. IVANOVIC, SAVA 90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.05 652 +0.69

Women, 50m Backstroke Open

1. NIKOLOVSKI, Jovana 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.57 746 +0.63
2. MAJERIC, Jera 95 PK Fuzinar 30.48 681 +0.63
3. COSIC, Divna 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.65 670 +0.70

Men, 50m Breaststroke Open

1. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.07 689 +0.70
2. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 30.09 688 +0.80
3. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 30.26 676 +0.76

Women, 50m Breaststroke Open

1. BOGDANOVIC, Jovana 92 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 33.21 742 +0.84
2. DJURDJEVIC, Katarina 93 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 34.49 663 +0.77
3. GOLOB, Nika 97 PK Fuzinar 34.95 637 +0.75

Men, 200m Freestyle Open

1. SILJEVSKI, Radovan 86 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:47.89 857 +0.76
2. SORAK, Stefan 92 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:51.87 769 +0.76
3. KALARGARIS, Ioannis 90 Greece 1:52.14 763
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Novi sad, 29. - 31.10.2010

Women, 200m Freestyle Open

1. ODER, Tjasa 94 PK Fuzinar 2:01.60 825 +0.83
2. BEZAN, Ursa 94 PK Triglav Kranj 2:01.68 823 +0.93
3. VUKANOVIC, Tijana 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:01.79 821 +0.87

Men, 200m Backstroke Open

1. UDICKI, Miroslav 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:02.62 725 +0.64
2. SLABE, Stas 93 PK Fuzinar 2:06.50 661 +0.66
3. CEPISEVSKI, Gorazd 93 Plivacki Klub "Vardar" Skopje 2:07.81 641 +0.54

Women, 200m Backstroke Open

1. MAJERIC, Jera 95 PK Fuzinar 2:14.79 771 +0.63
2. BEZAN, Ursa 94 PK Triglav Kranj 2:15.50 759 +0.70
3. SAVOVIC, Sara 93 Beograski plivacki klub 2:24.54 626 +0.78

Men, 100m Fly Open

1. LENDJER, Ivan 90 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 53.62 821 +0.74
2. VUKOBRAT, Dusan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 57.45 667 +0.81
3. STEFANOVIC, Srecko 90 Vojvodina N.Sad 58.40 635 +0.85

Women, 100m Fly Open

1. SAGMEISTER, Mojca 96 PK Fuzinar 1:04.47 670 +0.80
2. ILIC, SARA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:06.09 622
3. JOKSIMOVIC, Marija 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.46 611

Men, 800m Freestyle Open

1. SORAK, Stefan 92 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 8:12.62 798 +0.85
2. HOHL, Martin 83 Schwimm-Klub Bern 8:16.66 778 +0.85
3. PETRIC, Jan Karel 91 PK Triglav Kranj 8:18.73 769 +0.82

Women, 800m Freestyle Open

1. ODER, Tjasa 94 PK Fuzinar 8:26.01 917 +0.86
2. MILER, Tamara 94 PK Fuzinar 8:50.02 798
3. PETRIC, Nika Karlina 92 PK Triglav Kranj 8:58.16 762 +0.87

Men, 200m Medley Open

1. MILENKOVIC, Marko 86 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:08.23 700 +0.77
2. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:09.86 674 +0.81
3. SAGMEISTER, Rok 92 PK Fuzinar 2:11.00 657 +0.81

Women, 200m Medley Open

1. SAGMEISTER, Mojca 96 PK Fuzinar 2:22.13 734 +0.84
2. HIGL, Nadja 87 Plivacki klub Tamis Pancevo 2:22.20 733
3. GOLOB, Nika 97 PK Fuzinar 2:26.52 670 +0.80
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Serbia Grand Prix 2010
Novi sad, 29. - 31.10.2010

Men, 4 x 50m Medley Open

1. Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:42.06 800 +0.65
2. Vojvodina N.Sad 1 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:43.71 763 +0.74
3. Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:47.35 688 +2.50

Women, 4 x 50m Medley Open

1. Vojvodina N.Sad 1 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:01.32 691 +0.62
2. Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:09.01 575 +0.71
3. Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:10.14 560 +0.76

Men, 50m Fly Open

1. UDICKI, Bojan 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 25.78 691 +0.77
2. STEFANOVIC, Srecko 90 Vojvodina N.Sad 25.84 686 +0.77
3. UDICKI, Miroslav 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 25.99 674 +0.75

Women, 50m Fly Open

1. ROMIC, Mirjana 94 Osijecki plivacki klub 28.76 701 +0.83
2. COJIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.01 617
3. ILIC, SARA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.05 615

Men, 100m Freestyle Open

1. SILJEVSKI, Radovan 86 Vojvodina N.Sad 49.80 811 +0.71
2. SIMIC, Nikola 91 Vojvodina N.Sad 50.29 788 +0.76
3. KALARGARIS, Ioannis 90 Greece 50.37 784 +0.70

Women, 100m Freestyle Open

1. NIKOLOVSKI, Jovana 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 56.98 779 +0.83
2. SAGMEISTER, Mojca 96 PK Fuzinar 57.09 774 +0.78
3. BEZAN, Ursa 94 PK Triglav Kranj 57.38 762 +0.92

Men, 200m Fly Open

1. LENDJER, Ivan 90 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:02.27 756 +0.74
2. UDICKI, Bojan 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:05.75 695 +0.79
3. STOJANOVIC, STEFAN 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:10.05 628 +0.74

Men, 200m Fly Open

1. LENDJER, Ivan 90 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:07.22 671 +0.79A
2. UDICKI, Bojan 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:14.07 573 +0.80A
3. SALMA, Danijel 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:14.77 564 +0.80A

Women, 200m Fly Open

1. VUKANOVIC, Tijana 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:16.80 747 +0.80
2. PETRIC, Nika Karlina 92 PK Triglav Kranj 2:22.09 667 +0.86
3. ILIC, SARA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:22.94 655 +0.89
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Women, 200m Fly Open

1. VUKANOVIC, Tijana 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:21.04 682 +0.87A
2. ODER, Tjasa 94 PK Fuzinar 2:21.42 676 +0.88A
3. PETRIC, Nika Karlina 92 PK Triglav Kranj 2:25.01 627 +0.85A

Men, 200m Breaststroke Open

1. SILADJI, Caba 90 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:14.00 814 +0.82
2. MILENKOVIC, Marko 86 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:20.89 701 +0.81
3. ASCERIC, Radomir 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:21.07 698 +0.85

Women, 200m Breaststroke Open

1. BOGDANOVIC, Jovana 92 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 2:29.91 806 +0.84
2. GOLOB, Nika 97 PK Fuzinar 2:39.86 665 +0.79
3. VUJATOV, Dejana 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:45.76 596

Men, 1500m Freestyle Open

1. SORAK, Stefan 92 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 15:39.98 785 +0.88
2. SLABE, Stas 93 PK Fuzinar 15:47.92 765 +0.86
3. HOHL, Martin 83 Schwimm-Klub Bern 15:55.86 746 +0.83

Women, 1500m Freestyle Open

1. ODER, Tjasa 94 PK Fuzinar 16:01.55 960 +0.83
2. PERSE, Spela 96 PK Gorenjska banka 17:07.53 786 +0.80
3. OSTOJIC, Milica 91 Beograski plivacki klub 17:20.34 758 +0.89

Men, 100m Medley Open

1. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Vojvodina N.Sad 56.88 774 +0.77
2. SENICAR, Mladen 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 58.66 706 +0.81
3. VULESEVIC, Igor 92 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.34 682 +0.67

Women, 100m Medley Open

1. DRAGANOV C, Katarina 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:06.58 723 +0.74
2. JOKSIMOVIC, Marija 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.73 687
3. ROMIC, Mirjana 94 Osijecki plivacki klub 1:07.79 685 +0.82


